
Pachet Materiale constructii

I.D.: 65936942

Data publicarii	04.02.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.278,19 RON - 1.278,19 RON

Descriere: -burghiu 10 2x4.2=8.4 -burghiu 12 1x98.32=98.32 -galeti zmal 2x52.1=104.2 -ulei generator 1x50.42=50.42 -boloboc 80cm 1x105.04=105.04 -multibat 40kg 2x23.53=47.06 -placa osb 10 4x109.24=436.96 -ciment 40kg 5x22.69=113.45 -foraiber 2x4.2=8.4 -spray parbriz 2x11.76=23.52 -hartie WC 5x7.98=39.9 -mop 2x5.46=10.92 -cuie 150 3x6.72=20.16 -manusi prot. 4x5.46=21.84 -ochelari prot. 2x6.72=13.44 -red 110-50 2x3.78=7.56 -bocanci 43 2x84.03=168.6 Total 1278.19
